Decorative LED Filament
3-Way Lamps
Specifications
Description
Halco’s Decorative LED Filament 3-Way Series brings flexible, layered lighting to classic decorative forms. With a timeless filament
look and your choice of clear or frosted glass, these lamps offer three levels of beautiful, warm or daylight illumination—all from a
standard E26 base. Ideal for table and floor lamps, they create just the right ambiance for living spaces, hospitality settings, and more,
while delivering dependable performance with energy-saving LED efficiency.

| Cleveland | Houston | Phoenix © 2025 Halco Lighting Technologies, LLC. All rights reserved. Halco and ProLED are registered trademarks of Halco Lighting Technologies. All sizes
and specifications are subject to change without notice.
Ordering Information
Shape - Finish - Technology /
Generation - CRI / CCT - Base - Dimming
A19 = A19 Bulb
B11 = B11 Bulb
CA11 = CA11 Bulb
CL = Clear
FR = Frosted
FLED4 = Fillament
LED Generation 4
927 = 90 CRI, 2700K
930 = 90 CRI, 3000K
950 = 90 CRI, 5000K
E26 = E26 Base 3WD = 3-Way Dimmable
Product SKU Product Code Product Description Equiv Watts
82713 A19-CL-FLED4-927-E26-3WD A19 lamp with E26 base, 2700K and lumen selectable, Clear, 3-Way Dimmable 60W
82714 A19-CL-FLED4-930-E26-3WD A19 lamp with E26 base, 3000K and lumen selectable, Clear, 3-Way Dimmable 60W
82715 A19-CL-FLED4-950-E26-3WD A19 lamp with E26 base, 5000K and lumen selectable, Clear, 3-Way Dimmable 60W
82716 A19-FR-FLED4-927-E26-3WD A19 lamp with E26 base, 2700K and lumen selectable, Frosted, 3-Way
Dimmable 60W
82717 A19-FR-FLED4-930-E26-3WD A19 lamp with E26 base, 3000K and lumen selectable, Frosted, 3-Way
Dimmable 60W
82718 A19-FR-FLED4-950-E26-3WD A19 lamp with E26 base, 5000K and lumen selectable, Frosted, 3-Way
Dimmable 60W
82719 B11-CL-FLED4-927-E26-3WD B11 lamp with E26 base, 2700K and lumen selectable, Clear, 3-Way Dimmable 60W
82720 B11-CL-FLED4-930-E26-3WD B11 lamp with E26 base, 3000K and lumen selectable, Clear, 3-Way Dimmable 60W
82721 B11-CL-FLED4-950-E26-3WD B11 lamp with E26 base, 5000K and lumen selectable, Clear, 3-Way Dimmable 60W
82722 B11-FR-FLED4-927-E26-3WD B11 lamp with E26base, 2700K and lumen selectable, Frosted, 3-Way Dimmable 60W
82723 B11-FR-FLED4-930-E26-3WD B11 lamp with E26 base, 3000K and lumen selectable, Frosted, 3-Way Dimmable 60W
82724 B11-FR-FLED4-950-E26-3WD B11 lamp with E26 base, 5000K and lumen selectable, Frosted, 3-Way Dimmable 60W
82725 CA11-CL-FLED4-927-E26-3WD CA11 lamp with E26 base, 2700K and lumen selectable, Clear, 3-Way Dimmable 60W
82726 CA11-CL-FLED4-930-E26-3WD CA11 lamp with E26 base, 3000K and lumen selectable, Clear, 3-Way Dimmable 60W
82727 CA11-CL-FLED4-950-E26-3WD CA11 lamp with E26 base, 5000K and lumen selectable, Clear, 3-Way Dimmable 60W
82728 CA11-FR-FLED4-927-E26-3WD CA11 lamp with E26base, 2700K and lumen selectable, Frosted, 3-Way
Dimmable 60W
82729 CA11-FR-FLED4-930-E26-3WD CA11 lamp with E26 base, 3000K and lumen selectable, Frosted, 3-Way
Dimmable 60W
82730 CA11-FR-FLED4-950-E26-3WD CA11 lamp with E26 base, 5000K and lumen selectable, Frosted, 3-Way
Dimmable 60W
Decorative LED Filament 3-Way Lamps
Ordering Logic
Page 3/5 Rev Date: 07/24/25
DATE: LOCATION:
TYPE: PROJECT:
CATALOG #:
Halco Lighting Technologies 2940 Pacific Drive | Norcross, GA 30071 | Toll Free 800.677.3334 | Phone 770.242.3612 | Fax 800.880.0822 | halcolighting.com | Atlanta | Chicago
| Cleveland | Houston | Phoenix © 2025 Halco Lighting Technologies, LLC. All rights reserved. Halco and ProLED are registered trademarks of Halco Lighting Technologies. All sizes
and specifications are subject to change without notice.
Decorative LED Filament 3-Way Lamps
LED Lamps
Performance Table
2700K 3000K 5000K